S400
Series pH & Redox Sensors
for the process industries
• Choice of body styles
• Can be used with
virtually any pH meter
• Competitive price

These products comply with current European Directives
Order Codes
Type No Part No  Description
S400 138/026 0.75" NPT insertion pH electrode. No temp compensation, 6 metres of cable (P12 replacement.)
Includes 5/8" adapter. S400-RT330-M20FF
S400 138/028 0.75" NPT insertion pH electrode No temperature compensation.
6 metres of cable. S400-RT330-M20FF
S400 138/030 0.75" NPT insertion pH electrode with Pt1000 temperature compensator and solution
ground. 6 metres of cable. S400-GT33H-N20FF
S420 138/033 0.75" NPT extended insertion pH electrode with Pt1000 temperature compensation,
3 metres of cable and solution ground. S420-GT33H-N10FF
S410 138/034 0.75" NPT insertion pH electrode with flat glass, Pt1000 temperature compensation,
3 metres of cable and solution ground. S410-GT17H-N10FF
S400 138/035 0.75" NPT insertion pH electrode with Pt1000 temperature compensation and solution
ground.10 metres of cable. S400-GT33H-N33FF
S400 138/037 0.75" NPT insertion pH electrode No temperature compensation.
10 metres of cable. S400-RT330-M33FF
S410 138/040 0.75" NPT insertion combination pH electrode with flat bulb, no temperature compensation.
10 metres of cable.  S410-RT170-M33FF
S410 138/041 0.75" NPT insertion combination pH electrode with flat bulb, Pt1000 temperature
compensation and 10 metres of cable. S410-RT17H-N33FF.
S410 138/042 0.75" NPT insertion combination pH electrode with flat bulb, solution ground & Pt1000
temperature compensation. 10 metres of cable. S410-GT17H-N33FF.
S410 138/043 0.75" NPT insertion combination pH electrode with flat bulb, solution ground,
no temperature compensation. 10 metres of cable. S410-GT170-M33FF
S400 138/063 0.75" NPT insertion combination Redox electrode with guarded
bulb and  6 metres of cable. S400-RTPB0-M20FF
S400 138/064 0.75" NPT insertion combination Redox electrode with guarded
bulb, 6 metres of cable and solution ground. S400-GTPB0-M20FF
  Holders for S400 series Electrodes
Type No Part No Description
6089 600mm long PVC holder for S400 electrodes, 0 - 60°C
6090 1200mm long PVC holder for S400 electrodes, 0 - 60°C